Oeno Selections

4 Place du Commerce, Suite 550
Verdun, QC H3E 1J4

(514) 769-1990

AVONDALE WINE
Samsara 2012

Organic Biodynamic
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$56.57

* Suggested retail price

$8.32
14958308
$48.26
6x750ml
Private import
Unavailable
Still wine
South Africa
Wine of origin (WO)
Western Cape
Syrah 100 %
14%

Red

Dry

Our ethos, Terra Est Vita meaning ‘Soil is Life” encapsulates our view of Avondale Estate as a dynamic living
system where soil, water and energy; plants, animals and people;even our buildings, are part of a complex
web of relationships and networks, interconnected and interdependent.




