

## AVONDALE WINE Samsara 2012

\$56.57

\* Suggested retail price





\$	Service fees	\$8.32
	Product code	14958308
\$	Licensee price	\$48.26
ā ā ā	Format	6x750ml
<b></b>	Listing type	Private import
Ľö	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	South Africa
Ø	Regulated designation	Wine of origin (WO)
9	Region	Western Cape
110	Varietal(s)	Syrah 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	14%
<b>3</b>	Colour	Red
4	Sugar	Dry

## **ABOUT THIS WINERY**

Our ethos, Terra Est Vita meaning 'Soil is Life' encapsulates our view of Avondale Estate as a dynamic living system where soil, water and energy; plants, animals and people; even our buildings, are part of a complex web of relationships and networks, interconnected and interdependent.

